
Activity Participants Transportation Accommodation Per Diems Hospitality Miscellaneous Total 
2022-09-15 to 17 – Participation of the Honourable Anthony 
Rota, M.P., Speaker of the House of Commons, to the 20th 
Meeting of the Speakers of the Lower Houses of the G7, Berlin, 
Germany

5 25,857.70 4,550.87 1,709.86 158.16 361.64 32,638.23

 Total Cost per Expenditure Type 25,857.70 4,550.87 1,709.86 158.16 361.64 32,638.23

Names
Total Cost Per 

Individual

Hon. Anthony Rota, M.P., Speaker of the House of Commons 7,163.76

Ms. Chantal Piché Rota, Spouse of the Speaker 5,482.33

Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Charles Robert 6,326.33
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Alexandre Mattard-Michaud 5,336.35
Parliamentary Staff - Ms. Vanessa Moss-Norbury 7,653.38
Total Cost per Expenditure Type 31,962.15

156.28

Cost
158.16
158.16

25,701.42 4,550.87 1,709.86

Speakers' Delegation Financial Report

Parliamentarians

Individual Expenditures

Presiding Officers' Visits Abroad

Transportation Accommodation Per Diems

6,270.21
984.25
984.25

319.74

Total Group Expenditures - Hospitality

Group Expenditures

Total Group Expenditures - Transportation

Hospitality

Transportation

398.92

324.38

Accompanying Staff
4,918.91

242.36

4,032.36

5,239.97

5,239.97

1,599.41

0.00

982.96 424.46
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Dinner - Berlin, Germany, September 17, 2022 Erdinger Restaurant
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