Speakers' Delegation Financial Report

Presiding Officers' Visits Abroad

Activity	Participants	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Hospitality	Miscellaneous	Total
2022-09-15 to 17 – Participation of the Honourable Anthony Rota, M.P., Speaker of the House of Commons, to the 20th Meeting of the Speakers of the Lower Houses of the G7, Berlin, Germany	5	25,857.70	4,550.87	1,709.86	158.16	361.64	32,638.23
Total Cost per Expenditure Type		25,857.70	4,550.87	1,709.86	158.16	361.64	32,638.23

Individual Expenditures

Thurvidual Experialitares								
Names	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Total Cost Per Individual				
Parliamentarians								
Hon. Anthony Rota, M.P., Speaker of the House of Commons	5,239.97	1,599.41	324.38	7,163.76				
Ms. Chantal Piché Rota, Spouse of the Speaker	5,239.97	0.00	242.36	5,482.33				
Accompanying Staff								
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Charles Robert	4,918.91	982.96	424.46	6,326.33				
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Alexandre Mattard-Michaud	4,032.36	984.25	319.74	5,336.35				
Parliamentary Staff - Ms. Vanessa Moss-Norbury	6,270.21	984.25	398.92	7,653.38				
Total Cost per Expenditure Type	25,701.42	4,550.87	1,709.86	31,962.15				

Group Expenditures

Transportation

Total Group Expenditures - Transportation 156.28

Hospitality

Event - Location and Date	Number of Participants	Suppliers	Cost
Dinner - Berlin, Germany, September 17, 2022	5	Erdinger Restaurant	158.16
Total Group Expenditures - Hospitality			158.16

